
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Taylor - (965833) - New Earswick SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.46 352  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley New Earswick 3

32.72 344  25/10/15 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015 Beverley New Earswick 3

33.63 316  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley New Earswick 3

33.69 315  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds New Earswick 3

34.01 306  20/04/14 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014 Beverley New Earswick 3

34.05 305  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley New Earswick 3

34.07 304  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

34.10 304 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley New Earswick 3

34.60 291  26/10/14 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

34.66 289  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull New Earswick 3

35.12 278  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley New Earswick 3

35.62 266  19/05/13 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013 Adwick New Earswick 3

36.06 257  27/10/13 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open Beverley New Earswick 3

36.59 246  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley New Earswick 3

36.66 244  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds New Earswick 4

37.64 226  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

40.76 178  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

40.89 176  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds New Earswick 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.46 352  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley New Earswick 3

32.72 344  25/10/15 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015 Beverley New Earswick 3

34.07 304  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

34.66 289  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull New Earswick 3

34.60 291  26/10/14 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley New Earswick 3
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34.05 305  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley New Earswick 3

34.10 304 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley New Earswick 3

33.69 315  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds New Earswick 3

34.01 306  20/04/14 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014 Beverley New Earswick 3

37.64 226  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

33.63 316  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley New Earswick 3

36.06 257  27/10/13 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open Beverley New Earswick 3

35.12 278  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley New Earswick 3

36.66 244  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds New Earswick 4

35.62 266  19/05/13 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013 Adwick New Earswick 3

36.59 246  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley New Earswick 3

40.76 178  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley New Earswick 3

40.89 176  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds New Earswick 4
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